
MUNSEY PARK SCA  
Parent Council 2019-2020 

  

Executive Board 
President:     Christine Schwartz  czschwartz@yahoo.com 
        917.923.9164 

Vice President:    Caroline Smith  caroconnor@gmail.com 
        917.627.5863 

Finance Chair:    Keri McGinness  kerisaladino@yahoo.com  
  
   

Grade Level Chairs 
Kindergarten:    Jennifer Farrer  jq0230@yahoo.com 
        516.782.4936 

1st Grade:     Jen Lippmann  jenlippmann@gmail.com 
        917.327.1237 

2nd Grade:     Maria Pescatore           maria.loccisano@gmail.com 
        718.614.7557  
       
3rd Grade:     Peggy Sica   peggysica@gmail.com 
        516.993.1647 
        
4th Grade:    Karen Solon   klmm1978@yahoo.com 
        917.273.3606  

5th Grade:   Veera Purani   vpurani@gmail.com  
        708.253.7601 

6th Grade:   Claudine Fini  cvanhoesen@gmail.com  
        917.697.4718 

PASE Parent Reps:  Maritza Bishop          garciamaritza@yahoo.com 

    Raveena Jagwani           raveena@jagwani.com 



Munsey Park SCA Committee Chairs 2019-2020 

Book Fair:   Karen Baumbach karen@route545.com 
    Holly Wilson  hollywilson@optonline.net 

Box Tops:   Elizabeth McCann elizabeth.mccann@hotmail.com 
    Candi Miletic candi.miletic@gmail.com  

Bulletin Boards:   Diana Bittner  petals71@verizon.net   

CASA Liason:  Carolyn Conkling southpawmba@yahoo.com 

Community Education: Karen Baumbach karen@route545.com 

Directory:   Laura Dworkin lauramennella@yahoo.com 

Enrichment:   Saskia Valentine saskiavalentine@yahoo.com 

Extended Extras:  Claudine Fini cvanhoesen@gmail.com 
    Melissa Napolitano melissanap@aol.com 

Family Theatre:  Lucia Del Monaco luciadelmonaco@gmail.com 

Go Green Week  Cathy Croce  catharinecroce@gmail.com 

Guess Who’s Coming        Tricia Dessi  ski6771@gmail.com 
To Ready?   Jodi DiTore  jodiditore@optonline.net 
    Maria Herrington mandbherrington@yahoo.com 

Halloween Party  Jill Della Ratta jill.dellaratta12@gmail.com  
6th Grade Chairs:  Dina Petrakis  spaliaras5@aol.com 

Halloween Party  Libby Doumanis libby_doumanis@yahoo.com 
5th Grade Chairs:  Georgia Katsoulis gakatsoulis@hotmail.com 

Health & Wellness:  Kate Mesquita katemesq@gmail.com 
    Luciana Pereira lupereira07@gmail.com  

Ice Cream Social:  Christine Schwartz czschwartz@yahoo.com 

Lunch/Recess:  Veera Purani  vpurani@gmail.com 

Membership:  Tricia Dessi  ski6771@gmail.com 



MP Book Week:  Tara Gibbs  tarinka76@yahoo.com 
    Jean Hogan  jmcj04@gmail.com 

Photo Day:   Amy Keogh  amykeogh@verizon.net 
    Missy Leder  missyleder@hotmail.com 
     
Project Share:  Teri Ann Quinlan teriann.quinlan@outlook.com 

Red Ribbon Week:  Carolyn Conkling southpawmba@yahoo.com 
    Veera Purani  vpurani@gmail.com 

Safety:   Maria Herrington mandbherrington@yahoo.com 
    Cindy White  cindylynnwhite@gmail.com 

Saturday Series:  Armando Mejia aemejiag@yahoo.com 
    Sara Verrelli  sarafoc@gmail.com 

SCA Fair:   Daniela Eli  danielaeli715@gmail.com 
    Vicky Kahsihtis vickyd80@aol.com 

SCA Luncheon:  Laura Dworkin lauramennella@yahoo.com 
    Noreen LaBenne noreenlabenne@mac.com 

School Spirit Wear:  Jodi DiTore  jodiditore@icloud.com 
    Maria Herrington mandbherrington@yahoo.com 

School Supplies:  Elizabeth McCann  elizabeth.mccann@hotmail.com 

Sixth Grade Parties:  Maria Herrington mandbherrington@yahoo.com  
    Ann Jackelow annhelene30@yahoo.com 
    Tania Kapoor  kapoor.tania@gmail.com 
    Jennifer Qu  jen.qu80@gmail.com 

Sixth Grade   Tara Gibbs  tarinka76@yahoo.com 
Splish Splash Trip:  Jean Hogan  jmcj04@gmail.com 
    Kathleen Kosciusko katkosc@gmail.com 

Sixth Grade Yearbook: Jackie Ashenberg jgainer@deloitte.com 
    Diana Bittner  petals71@verizon.net 
    Louise Reddington L227redds@hotmail.com 
    Kally Roditis  kn1213@aol.com 

Staff Appreciation  Jodi DiTore  jodiditore@icloud.com 
Luncheon:   Christine Schwartz czschwartz@yahoo.com 

Website Coordinator: Jennifer Schultz jengschultz@gmail.com


